
Fees Name Rate

DEPARTURE FEES
> International
   √ Passengers other than students 20.00$          
   √ Students 15.00$           
> Domestic 2.00$            

Note:active U.S. military servicemen and servicewomen and foreign diplomats with valid diplomatic passports 

are exempt from paying the international departure fees.

INTERNATIONAL AIR CARGO -applies for 20lbs and above for 0.10$           

Inbound & Outbound International Air Cargo

AIRCRAFT PARKING CHARGE 6.00$          

RUNWAY & TAXIWAY LIGHTS USAGE 45.00          per usage

AUTO RESERVED PARKING STALLS 55.00          per month

GROUND HANDLING SERVICE 225.00$      per flight
 

SECURITY ID BADGE 15.00$         per annum

LANDING CHARGES FOR SPECIAL FLIGHTS
> 0-45,000 lbs. 2.25$          
> 45,001-90,000 lbs. 2.38$           
> over 90,000 lbs. 2.50$          

AIRPORT SIGNAGE FEE 10.00$         per month

Note:

All fees name written in bold and in italicized are the new approved tariff rates.

Effective Date:  June 1, 2011

RMI PORTS AURHORITY

P.O. Box 109

Majuro, Marshall Islands

Revised Tariff - Airport


